
ZEBRANIA Z RODZICAMI – 18 stycznia 2024 r. 

SZKOŁA PODSTAWOWA 

KLASA WYCHOWAWCA GABINET 

1a JUSTYNA DUDZIS 6 

1b RENATA KONIECZNA 19 

1c KATARZYNA HYŻY 
HALINA SŁABĘCKA 

18 

1d MAŁGORZATA NIESTER 23 

2a KATARZYNA SŁABĘCKA 22 

2b MONIKA JACHIMOWSKA 21 

2c ANNA SZURKO 9 

2d MAŁGORZATA DĄBROWSKA 24 

3a AGNIESZKA KOŁODZIŃSKA 
MALAIKA EDYTA 
JOANNA BOROWIAK 

 
25 

3b MARTYNA MALINOWSKA 8 

3c JUSTYNA KRYNICKA 10 

3d KAMILA GIBASZAK 7 

4a RENATA KONIECZNA 19 

4b MAŁGORZATA NESTER 23 

4c KATARZYNA HYŻY 18 
4d JUSTYNA DUDZIS 6 

5a WIOLETTA NOWAK 
ANNA NAWROT 

31 

5b ADRIANNA PŁETENICKA 33 

5c MAGDALENA NIKLAS-RAKOSZA 
IWONA KROCZAK 

114 

5d PAWEŁ MIŁASZEWSKI 221 

6a KATARZYNA KACZMARZEWSKA 411 

6b AGNIESZKA BOJKO 323 

6c MARZANNA KACPERSKA 
MAŁGORZATA WITENBERG 

410 

7a AGNIESZKA JÓZEFOWICZ 32 

7b EWELINA PYCH 415 

7c EDYTA MALAIKA 408 

7d KAMILA BINKIEWICZ 412 

8a MAŁGORZATA DĄBROWSKA 24 
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LICEUM OGÓLNOKSZTAŁCĄCE 

 

KLASA WYCHOWAWCA GABINET 

1A MAŁGORZATA CHANAS 101 

1B MAŁGORZATA MICHNIEWICZ 30 

1C MARTYNA MALINOWSKA 304 

1D AGNIESZKA WÓJCIK 301 

1E PATRYCJA MICHALSKA 219 

1W KLAUDIA WIŚNIEWSKA 314 

2A ALICJA PRZYBYLSKA 223 

2B WIKTOR BŁASZCZYKIEWICZ 217 

2C AGATA STANISZEWSKA 302 

2D AGNIESZKA PIÓRO 215 

2W ELŻBIETA SAWA BIBLIOTEKA LO 

3A AGATA MAY-LESZCZYŃSKA 403 
3B BOGUMIŁA BŁASZCZYKIEWICZ 316 

3C SYLWIA KUCHARCZYK 203 

3W ANNA KUCHARCZYK 116 

4A MONIKA SOBAŃSKA 212 

4B IZABELA JANIAK 402 

4C JOANNA KORCZ 319 

4W ANNA MIECZKOWSKA 313 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ZEBRANIA Z RODZICAMI – 18 stycznia 2024 r. 

DYŻURY NAUCZYCIELSKIE 

NAUCZYCIEL GABINET 

BIENIARZ RENATA POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI SP 

BINKIEWICZ KAMILA 412 

BŁASZCZYKIEWICZ BOGUMIŁA 316 

BŁASZCZYKIEWICZ WIKTOR 217 

BOJKO AGNIESZKA 323 

CHANAS MAŁGORZATA 101 

CHRUL BARTOSZ POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

CIESIELSKA AGNIESZKA POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 
CYGAN GRAŻYNA POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

CZERNIK BEATA POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

DĄBROWSKA MAŁGORZATA 24 

DORNIAK GRAŻYNA POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

DUDZIK ADAM INTERNAT LO 

GIBASZAK KAMILA 7 

GRAUWINKEL JADWIGA INTERNAT LO 

HYŻY KATARZYNA 18 

JANIAK IZABELA 402 

JÓZEFOWICZ AGNIESZKA 32 

JÓZEFOWICZ MIROSŁAW 321 

KACPERSKA EWA  

KACPERSKA MARZANNA 
WITENBERG MAŁGORZATA 

410 

KACZMARZEWSKA KATARZYNA 411 

KARBOWSKA JOANNA PEDAGOG SP 401 

KLISZCZAK BOŻENA 26 

KOŁOSZYC PAWEŁ 34 

KORCZ AGNIESZKA 16 

KORCZ JOANNA 319 

KOWALCZYK ANNA POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

KOWALEWSKA IWONA 218 

KROCZAK IWONA 114 

KUBIŚ KRYSTIAN POKÓJ TRENERÓW HALA 

KUBIŚ MATEUSZ POKÓJ TRENERÓW HALA 

KUCHARCZYK ANNA 116 

KUCHARCZYK SYLWIA 203 

LIS DANUTA 305 

MALAIKA EDYTA 408 
MALINOWSKA MARTYNA 304 

MARKOWSKA BEATA 28 



MASŁO RENATA – PEDAGOG LO 400 
MAY-LESZCZYŃSKA AGATA 403 

MICHALSKA PATRYCJA 219 

MICHNIEWICZ MAŁGORZATA 30 

MIECZKOWSKA ANNA 313 

MIŁASZEWSKI PAWEŁ 221 

NAWROT ANNA 31 

NIKLAS-RAKOSZA MAGDALENA 114 

NOWAK WIOLETTA 31 

OLIINYK NATALIIA 413 

PIÓRO AGNIESZKA 215 

PŁETENICKA ADRIANNA POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

PRZYBYLSKA ALICJA 223 

PYCH EWELINA 415 

RADKIEWICZ MARIOLA 102 

RYCERZ MAGDALENA 202 

SADOWSKI KRZYSZTOF POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

SAWA ELŻBIETA BIBLIOTEKA LO 

SHAPIALEVICH ANDREI 201 

SMOCZYK EWA POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 
SMOCZYK MICHAŁ POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

SOBAŃSKA MONIKA 212 

SOBKO ZUZANNA 318 

STANISZEWSKA AGATA 302 

TABAKA-WYPYCH JOANNA POKÓJ TRENERÓW HALA 

TROJAN JOANNA POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

URBANIAK PAULINA 29 

WIELICZKO JULIA - PSYCHOLOG 404 

WIERZBICKI DAMIAN POKÓJ NAUCZYCIELSKI 

WIERZCHOWSKA JUSTYNA 34 

WIŚNIEWSKA KLAUDIA 314 

WITENBERG MAŁGORZATA 410 

WÓJCIK AGNIESZKA 301 

ZEREK MARCIN POKÓJ TRENERÓW HALA 

ŻYDEK MICHAŁ 202 
 


